@sterdal Fuglehundklubb

Tolga

9.4.2016 - 10.4.2016

Premieliste for runde 1

K1l

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

UK1

K1l

AK1

Regnr

N0O41293/14

NO42048/14

NO45840/14

NO46486/14

NO52025/14

NO47490/15

NO40528/14

Rase - Hundens navn
(Mors navn / Fars navn)

KV - Rugdelias Xav Ayla
(Rugdelias Qlm L'aquila /
Voss Du Pied Du Mont)

IS - Bjerkaasen's Bs- Saga
(Bjerkaasen's Et-erte Berte /
Rosenlia's Shadow)

IS - Tisi
(Esex / Ero Lagopus Av
Kjerringholm)

P - B-billie Av Vestre Homble
(Vindfeldts G-oda / Fugledes
Odin)

P - Jimsrypa's Pirlo
(Jimsrypa's Kitty /
Pointnic's E I Point)

ES - Bjgnnmyra's Junta
(Halvartun's Tica / Vindglas
Dn Murphy)

P - Chriwall's Huldra
(Chriwall's Diva / Fugledes
Odin)

dk08395/2014B - Engbjergvejs Karla

NO40127/15

NO49545/14

Regnr

(Engbjergvejs Aggi / Pvn's
Cero)

ES - Rypraas Batman
(Royaluras I-tundra / General
Sniff Av Skapleinun)

GS - Glitresjgen's Tallus
(Glitresjgen's Mia /
Femundhunds Prins)

Rase - Hundens navn
(Mors navn / Fars navn)

SE22118/2014ES - Giddes J Ravna

(Mahjorts Spraka / Simo's
Johsi)

Eier/Fgrer

Grue, Anne Mette Ruud
Grue, Bjgrn

Bjerke, Elisabeth Haukaas
Bjerke, Elisabeth Haukaas

Molveer, Vidar
Molver, Vidar

Stueland, Svein
Stueland, Svein

Smistad, Bjgrn Sverre
Smistad, Bjgrn Sverre

Lund, Jan Helge
Lund, Jan Helge

Gundersen, Jgrgen Bo
Gundersen, Jgrgen Bo

Carlsen, Trond Peder
Carlsen, Trond Peder

Johansen, Richard
Kaashagen
Johansen, Richard
Kaashagen

Skaar, Jyvind
@stmo, Knut

Eier/Fgrer

Bghler, Erik
Stokkebekk, Terje

Premie

Premie



AK1

AK1

AK1

AK1

AK1

AK1

K1l

VK

VK

VK

VK

VK

VK

NO35909/11

NO56082/12

NO38021/13

NO37800/13

NO33707/10

N0O32972/13

Regnr

IS - Raudsildras LOTTA
(Imingens Lz Rga / Red

Garlic's Gourme)

IS - Heggelifjellets O-nova
(Heggelifjellet Heaven / Hugo

Boss Av Kjerringholm)

ES - Bgtun's Prima-Lara
(Endely's Prima-Rosa / V'

Luca Du Mas D'eyraud)

ES - Tronfjellet's Solan
(Tronfjellet's Ronja /

Vigdaztta's Asso)

GS - Finnvola's Blues At

Sunrise

(Finnvola's Tiri I I /

Langsuas Boss)

P - Solasteggen's Edo

(Black Luckys Barracu'da /

Black Luckys Ingo)

Rase - Hundens navn
(Mors navn / Fars navn)

NO34862/13 P - @staglegtten's Luba

N049275/11 P - Jutevatnets Vagal
(Jutevatnets Pernille /
Hédkerslgkkens Straight Flush)

11045/08

26230/07

N0O42707/101IS - Imingens Lk Rayban
(Imingens Sa Lollipop / " U S

NO30755/11 ES - Stokkmarka's I Aron
(Stokkmarka's G Tomi /
Slottvidda's I M Super Marjo)

(dstaglgtten's Rosa Montana /

Jutevatnets Makker)

P - Myrteigen's Uniga Doll
(Ella F / Black Luckys Rapp)

IS - " U S " Kid

(" U S " Seksi / Imingens Lz

Toy)

" Kuling)

@sterdal Fuglehundklubb

Tolga

9.4.2016 - 10.4.2016

Bredalen, Arne Kennet
Bredalen, Arne Kennet

Syvertsen, Adne
Syvertsen, Adne

Larsen, Bent Johnny
Larsen, Bent Johnny

Logkken, Arve
Lgkken, Arve

Fagerbekk, Solfrid
Fagerbekk, Solfrid

Stallvik, John T.
Stallvik, John T.

Eier/Fgrer

Stenerud, Frode
Stenerud, Frode

Frzland, Ole R
Frgland, Ole R

Nordheim, Terje
Nordheim, Terje

Dgsvik, Frode
Dgsvik, Frode

Dgsvik, Frode
Dgsvik, Frode

Dahl, Maiken
Dahl, Steinar

Premie



Premieliste for runde 2



